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Monday

BUPH (S)

BUCU (S)

PALI (E)

4

1C

2A

BUPH (S)

BUCU (S)

PALI (E)

4

1C

2A

REST (S)

ARCH (S)

SINH

SANS (S)

BUPH (E)

BUCU (E)

9

5

2A

2B

10

LC1

REST (S)

ARCH (S)

SINH

SANS (S)

BUPH (E)

BUCU (E)

4

1

2A

3A

2

3

REST (S)

ARCH (S)

SINH

SANS (S)

BUPH (E)

BUCU (E)

4

1

2A

3A

2

3

Certificate 

Courses

Advanced IT
IT L

Certificate 

Courses

Advanced IT
IT L

CMLS (S)

BPCL (E)

8

7

BPCL (S)

CMLS (E)

8

2

Tuesday

PALI (S)

REST (E)

SANS (E)

ENGL 

4C

3

2A

3B

PALI (S)

REST (E)

SANS (E)

ENGL 

4C

3

2A

3B

REST (S)

ARCH (S)

SINH

SANS (S)

BUPH (E)

BUCU (E)

3

4

1A

LC5

10

8

BUPH (S)

BUCU (S)

PALI (E)

7

8

4C

BUPH (S)

BUCU (S)

PALI (E)

7

8

4C

HIND

CHIN

JPNL

TAMI

FREN

KORE

LC 1

LLB

LC 3

LC 4

LC 5

LC 6

BPCL (S)

CMLS  (E)

3C

3B

BPCL (S)

CMLS (E)

3C

3B

BPCL (S)

CMLS (E)

3C

8

Wednesday

Certificate 

Courses

Advanced IT
IT L

Certificate 

Courses

Advanced IT
IT L

Certificate 

Courses

Certificate 

Courses

Certificate 

Courses

HIND

CHIN

JPNL

TAMI

FREN

KORE

LC 1

LC 2

LLB

LC 4

LC 5

LC 6

HIND

CHIN

JPNL

TAMI

FREN

KORE

LC 1

LC 2

LLB

LC 4

LC 5

LC 6

HIND

CHIN

JPNL

TAMI

FREN

KORE

LC 1

LC 2

LLB

LC 4

LC 5

LC 6

HIND

CHIN

JPNL

TAMI

FREN

KORE

LC 1

LC 2

LLB

LC 4

LC 5

LC 6

Thursday

PALI (S)

REST (E)

SANS (E)

ENGL 

2C

8

3B

2A

PALI (S)

REST (E)

SANS (E)

ENGL 

2C

8

3B

2A

Optional 

Subjects

Languages

PALI (S)

REST (E)

SANS (E)

ENGL 

8

7

LC1

3C

PALI (S)

REST (E)

SANS (E)

ENGL 

8

7

LC1

3C

CMLS (S)

BPCL (E)

4C

2

CMLS (S)

BPCL (E)

4C

2

BPCL (S)

CMLS (E)

7

8

BPCL (S)

CMLS (E)

7

8

Friday

REST (S)

ARCH (S)

SINH 

SANS (S)

BUPH (E)

BUCU (E)

2

2C

LC5

2A

3

3C

REST (S)

ARCH (S)

SINH

SANS (S)

BUPH (E)

BUCU (E)

2

2C

LC5

2A

3

3C

HIND

CHIN

JPNL

TAMI

FREN

KORE

LC 1

LC 2

LLB

LC 4

LC 5

LC 6

BUPH (S)

BUCU (S)

PALI (E)

4

7

8

BUPH (S)

BUCU (S)

PALI (E)

4

7

8

HIND

CHIN

JPNL

TAMI

FREN

KORE

LC 1

LC 2

LLB

LC 4

LC 5

LC 6

CMLS (S)

BPCL (E)

7

4C

CMLS (S)

BPCL (E)

7

8

CMLS (S)

BPCL (E)

7

8
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ak
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3rd Year - (Genaral) First Semester

Time Table - 2023


